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AuctaHuna 108
26.12.2025 - 13:40

Jesouku, 50m bpacc

HOBOTO/LHME CTAPTDI J10HAS

11 - 15 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 135

1 BOAHAPb AHHa

2 NMOHOMAPEBA [uaHa
3 CIMNOPbIWEBA Mapus
4 AP3AHOBA Mapycs

5 BAAYINHA HOnus

6 OAHWNBYEHKO Anecs
7 ODAWWMHCKAA Mapus
8 MAJ/TIVBEHKO Bepa

3annbiB 2 n3 5

1 3YPHALXXVEBA KapuHa
2 TYCAKOBA [fapbs

3 FOPVHA Japbs

4 TEPEXOBA AHacTacus
5 M3BAPWHA HuHa

6 PENOPOBA ApuHa

7 CABVIHA AnekcaHpgpa

8 JAHENAH HuHa

3annbiB 3 n3 5

1 KO3bIPEBA MuneHa
KO3bIPEBA AHacTtacus
CTPAX MonuHa
BOPOXOBCKAA AHacTtacusa
PYANYEHKO MunaHa
NMAHKOBA EBa
BOIrAAHOBA [apbs
XYOOJIEEBA 3BenunHa

O~NO O~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 5

NMOHOMAPEBA 3nata
OBEPYEHKO MNMonnHa
CKPUTMAYEBA ApuHa
TPYBUIVHA Po3a
YNCTHOXNHA Banepus
NMATOKWHA MonnHa
KY3HEL,OBA MosnvHa
NMETPEHKO Bnagucnasa

O~NO OIS WNPE

3annbiB 5135

1 ECAYJIEHKO EkatepuHa
TOPBOBA AHHa
KOCTEHKO Japbs
HABOKA Codpbsa
NNLWYK KceHuns
BUTUYEHKO Kunpa
NNYHEBA Banepus
CLNAOPOBA BepoHuka

oOo~NOoO O~ WDN

r/p

2013
2014
2014
2012
2011
2014
2014
2012

2012
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2012

2012
2012
2014
2014
2012
2012
2014
2012

2012
2014
2014
2012
2013
2010
2014
2013

2012
2013
2011
2010
2011
2011
2014
2010

210H

10H
I

110H.

Ito
210H

11l
11l
110H

I
KMC
KMC

KomaHpaa

dPepepaunsa nnaBaHus
ooy

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
Benbix

ooy

ooy

rbY O PO CLUOP Ne 13
rbY O PO CLUOP Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBoLlaxTUHCK
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r. BaTtalicka
ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBowaxTnHCK
CKA r. PocToB-Ha-[oHy

BCK 3Be3ga

ooy

Py

KameHck-LaxTuHckuii

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 3 HoBoLaxTUHCK
KCI1 Nel ®uTpoH Mopu3oHT

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Py

Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CL Ne 5

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 r. bBatalicka
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 5

MBY A0 CLU Ne 3 HoBowaxTnHCK
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY 40O CLU Ne 10
LLkona Ne 115

MBY 00O CLU Ne 13

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
NBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

MBY A0 CLL Ne 4

3aaBoyHOe Bpems

NT
1:07.63
58.56
53.33
53.78
1:00.00
NT

NT

50.00
48.77
48.00
47.20
47.96
48.57
50.00
50.44

44.48
43.50
43.00
41.19
42.00
43.05
43.55
46.43

41.00
39.91
39.00
38.00
38.94
39.53
41.00
41.00

38.00
37.00
36.00
34.03
35.66
36.00
37.70
38.00

COK "tOxHbIli MepuanaH"
6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

www.swimlige.ru

https://vk.com/swimlige

CucTtema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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nexaopal202siiona

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

26.12.2025 13:45 - CtpaHuua 1
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