



НОВОГОДНИЕ СТАРТЫ ДОНА

108
26.12.2025 - 13:40

, 50m

11 - 15

1 5

1	2013				NT
2	2014				1:07.63
3	2014	III		13	58.56
4	2012				53.33
5	2011	2			53.78
6	2014				1:00.00
7	2014	1		13	NT
8	2012	III		13	NT

2 5

1	2012	1	.	10	50.00
2	2013			3	48.77
3	2014	III		2	48.00
4	2014				47.20
5	2014			3	47.96
6	2014	I	.	-	48.57
7	2014	2			50.00
8	2012				50.44

3 5

1	2012	III			44.48
2	2012	III	-		43.50
3	2014	II	2		43.00
4	2014	II		5	41.19
5	2012			3	42.00
6	2012	III	1		43.05
7	2014	III		22	43.55
8	2012	1			46.43

4 5

1	2012		Uvarov_swim		41.00
2	2014	II		5	39.91
3	2014	II		4	39.00
4	2012	II		2	38.00
5	2013	II		4	38.94
6	2010	II		5	39.53
7	2014			3	41.00
8	2013	II		22	41.00

5 5

1	2012	II		10	38.00
2	2013			115	37.00
3	2011	II		13	36.00
4	2010			22	34.03
5	2011			13	35.66
6	2011		Uvarov_swim		36.00
7	2014	II		4	37.70
8	2010	II		4	38.00

" "

www.swimlige.ru

50

<https://vk.com/swimlige>

SwissTimming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

26.12.2025 13:45 -

1

26 - 28
декабря 2025 года

